GW PSLR32.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.12 | 2025-03-21
 D
is
co
nt
in

ue
d
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 120 mA
ΦV
GW PSLR32.EM-JQJS-A838-1 2700 K 48.4 ... 61.0 lm Q65112A7359
GW PSLR32.EM-JQJS-XX58-1 2700 K 48.4 ... 61.0 lm Q65112A7358
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-A737-1 3000 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A7357
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-XX57-1 3000 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A7356
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-A636-1 3500 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4586
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-XX56-1 3500 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4599
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-A535-1 4000 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4596
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-XX55-1 4000 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4598
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-A333-1 5000 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4526
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-XX53-1 5000 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4525
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-A232-1 5700 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4593
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-XX52-1 5700 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4585
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-A131-1 6500 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4590
GW PSLR32.EM-JRJT-XX51-1 6500 K 52.0 ... 65.8 lm Q65112A4595
﻿
GW PSLR32.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.12 | 2025-03-21
 D
is